
SCARABEO CAMPING  
www.scarabeocamping.it         info @scarabeocamping.it 

tel. 0932/918391-918096-  cell.+39 338/9793062  cell. +39 3495257009 

Anno  2023     Daily price list for accommodation in mobile homes, caravans and family tents      
 

 
DAILY FARE 

A 
04-11  22-12 
07-01  31-03 
 

B 
01-04  28-04 
28-10  03.11 

23-12  06-01 

 

C 
29-04 26-05 
23-09  2-10 

D 
27-05 30-06 
02-09  22-09 

E 
01-07  28-07 
26-08  01-09 

 

F 
29-07  25-08 

 

 fully air-conditioned mobile home 
It has a large comfortable living room with sofa , 

satellite television, two bedrooms with two beds in one of them, a toilette with hot 
shower, a kitchen fully stocked with crockery, cooking utensils, a stove and a fridge, 

and an outside veranda with lounging chairs and table, plus flower-bordered grass lawn 

Blue nature mobile home 4+1              

 

Green  nature  mobil home 4+2          
 

Rate for 2 
people 
 
 
 
 
€ 45 ,00 
 
 
€ 55,00 

Rate for 2 

people 
 
 
 
 
€ 55,00 
 
 
€ 70,00 

Rate for 2 

people 
 
 
 
 
€  70,00 
 
    
€ 85,00 

Rate for 2 

people 
 
 
 
 
€ 85,00 
 
 
€ 100,00 

Rate for   
3 people 

 
 
 
 
€ 120,00 
 
 
€ 135,00 

Rate for 
3 people 

 
 
 
 
€ 150,00 
 
 
€ 165,00 

 

 

 

2+2 caravan with veranda, outdoor kitchenette and private toilette 

 

 

 

Family tent 4.5*5.30 with 2 bed cabins, internal veranda and external 

kitchenette including private toilette 

                                  

Rate for 2 
people 

  
€ 30,00 
 
 Not 
available 

Rate for  2 
people 

 
€ 35,00 
 
Not 
available 

Rate for 2  
people 

 
€  50,00 
 
 
€ 40,00 

Rate for   2 
people 

 
€ 60,00 
 
 
€ 50,00 

Rate for 3 
people 

 
€ 90,00 
 
 
€ 80,00 

Rate for   
3 people 

 
€  120,00 
 
 
€  110,00 

Additional person per night 

(children under 2 years old are exempt) 
 

  
€  10,00 

 
 €  10,00 

 
 €  10,00 

  
€ 12,00 

  
€  12,00 

  
€  12,00 

http://www.scarabeocamping.it/


                                       Pet  €  4,00  €  4,00 €  4,00  € 5,00  €  5,00  €  5,00 

 
For electricity consumption exceeding 2 kw per day,                       €0.60 per kw will be charged 
………………. for the bed linen service per person                         €12.00 
……………… .for the bathroom linen service per person               €8.00 
………………. .for the final cleaning service                                  €35.00 for the caravan or tent - €50.00 for the mobile home (a 20% reduction will be applied for one-night stays with departure by 
10.00 on the day following the  arrivel ) 

 

TERMS     OF    RENTAL 

 
Staying in caravan and mobile homes, requires an obligatory reservation ,with a deposit 
equal to 30% of the staying price. Such deposit is payable within and no later than  2 
days from the request, otherwise the reservation  is not confirmed.  
 
The outstanding balance is payable upon arrival, with a cautionary fee of € 200,00  for mobile homes  and € 100,00, for caravans . 

 
This will be refunded at the end of the stay, provided that no damages have been caused inside the mobile homes , or caravan area, after all 
the checks. 
 
If for any reason a guest wishes to cancel their booking, the deposit will be refunded as follows: 

100% of the deposit provided they cancel 60th days prior to their booked arrival date but nevertheless a sum of euro 35,00 will be charged 
for expenses. 
70% of the deposit provided they cancel 59th and 46th days prior to their booked arrival date but nevertheless a sum of euro 35,00 will be 
charged for expenses. 
50% of the deposit provided they cancel 45th and 30rd days prior to their booked arrival date but nevertheless sum of euro 35,00 will be 
charged for expenses. 
No refund if the communication occurs from the 29th day before the arrival date. 
 
Any delays at the arrival or early, departures have to be properly communicated to the manager’s office and involves in any case the 
payment of the entire reserved period. Delays of more than 24 hours ( if not announced to the manager ) involves the cancellation of the 
reservation itself. 
Mandatory supplement for final cleaning is €50.00 for mobile homes, €35.00 for caravans and tents. 
In the A and B periods, the minimum stay requested is of 3 nights. 
In the periods of C, D, E the minimum stay requested is of 7 nights , from Saturday to Saturday. 
The price of the living units includes: one car parking  - supply of pots and dishes / kitchenware  - only pots and silverware ( for caravans ) - 

an equipped veranda hot and cold water  - only cold water for the caravans - electric power – gas.  
The price of the living units does not include: 
- bed linen service ( € 24,00 for double bed and € 12,00 for single bed.) 
- bathroom linen ( € 8,00 per person ) 
The amount of electric power used for  in the mobile homes will 
be calculated at the end of the stay – for a use of 14 kw per week, will be applied the cost of euro 0,60 per kw . 



Any damages to the structure of living unit and to its equipment, are at the customers’ 
expenses. 
 
Arrival times : from 04,00 to 10,00 p.m 
Departure times: 10,00 a.m 

Any delays at the arrival or early, departures have to be properly communicated to the manager’s office and involves in any case the 
payment of the entire reserved period. Delays of more than 24 hours ( if not announced to the manager ) involves the cancellation of the 
reservation itself. 
Bookings may be cancelled up to 30 days before the date of arrival. Only in this case guests are entitled to 50% refund of the initial deposit. 
Within the reserved spaces for the caravans and mobile homes ,it is forbidden to pitch tents, 
Gazebos and similar equipment. There is an extra obligatory charge- for  cleaning expenses of € 50,00 ( mobile homes ) and € 40,00 ( 
caravans ). 
For the periods under the A and B price lists, the minimum stay requested is of 3 days . 
For the periods under C and D price list, the minimum requested stay is of 7 days ( from Saturday to Saturday ) 
The price of the living units include : 

- one car parking  - supply of pots and dishes / kitchenware  - only pots and silverware ( for caravans ) - an equipped veranda hot and 
cold water  - only cold water for the caravans - electric power – gas -  taxes and vat . 

The price of the units does not include: 
- bed linen service ( € 24,00 for double bed and € 12,00 for single bed.) 
- bathroom linen / weekly changed ( € 12,00 per person ) 

The amount of electric power used for the air – conditioning in the mobile homes will 
be calculated at the end of the stay – for a use of 14 kw per week, will be applied the cost of euro 0,60 per kw . 

. 
Any damages to the structure of living unit and to its equipment, are at the customers’ expenses. 
Arrival times : from 04,00 to 10,00 p.m 
Departure times: 10,00 a.m 

The management has discretionary rights in assigning the living units 
 
*Touristic tax:  € 1,00 per person, per night, for any stay between one and five nights ,excluding children under the age of 14, disable 
visitors,their carers and guests, who are undergoing a prescription treatment. 
Touristic tax:  is reduced to € 0,50 for sport teams who hold the relevant official certification 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 


